Prairie Baseball 2025

Tuesday March 18" Away Pomeray 4:00
Thursday March 20" Away cVv., 4:30
Tuesday April 10 Away Kendrick 5:00
Thursday April 37 Away Potlatch 5:00
Tuesday April 8" Home Lapwal 4:30
Thursday April 10* Home Kendrick 5:00
Saturday April 12% Away Troy (2) @Luyintan, charvates parky 11 & 1:00
Tuesday Aprll 15* Home Nezperce 4:30
Saturday Aprll 19 Away Genesee (2) 11100 & 1:00
Monday Aprll 21" Away Lapwal (@teviston, cleawater park) 4130
Tuesday April 22" Away Nezperce 4:30
Thursday April 24* Homme c.Vv. 4:30
Saturday Aprll 26% Home Potlatch 11:00
Tuesday April 29" #3 vs, #6 & #4 vs. #5 Higher seed host TBA
Friday & Saturday May 2" & 3¢ Away District Tour.  Orofine  TBA
May 9" & 10"  State play-in (Best 2 out of 3) high seed host TBA

Thursday, Friday & Saturday May 15% - 17%  State Tour. Orofino  TBA



